U150 ER

58kgik

REH ME

wmiasF49357
k% #
ESK7HTS—
k= H &
WAKO Wrestling Club
(Eil (A

INABEL RYV T FHTI—

ot W #

FIVEsXSTAR

SRR
2RATALRCA=FLRYVT 95T
ik BRI
PBEHLRYV T ER
MHEKSE
BEIAZTLRAYVGTIZT
B ES
ERLRYVTHFT
1Bk Max
BiRE TR SRR
T P
HEIESK

£ 3 /N1

THYUE—FIXLRYDT

B5

B19

B6

B20

B31

B7

B21

10

1

B8

12

B22

B32

B45




